
IX CAMPIONATO XUNTA GALICIA MASTER LANZAMENTOS LONGOS
PERSOAS ADMITIDAS

Proba Cat Atleta D. Nacemento Club

Disco M40 MANUEL BOUZAS JUNQUERA 6/12/1980 CA Millaraio

Disco M45 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUZMAN ARES 3/4/1975 Marineda Atletico

Disco M45 Manuel Barreiro Gigirey 15/3/1977 CA Millaraio

Disco M50 JOSE DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO 9/3/1972 Atletica a Silva

Disco M55 FERNANDO COUSELO BARRIO 22/12/1967 SD Compostela Atletismo

Disco M55 ALFREDO BLANCO RIOS 24/7/1968 Atletismo Noia

Disco M55 JOSE LUIS PAVON GRANDE 13/12/1967 CD La Purisima

Disco M55 ANTONIO JAVIER PEREIRA SEGADE 26/2/1967 Atletismo Cuntis

Disco M55 J. MANUEL NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ 9/10/1967 Atletica a Silva

Disco M55 JORGE RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 12/2/1967 Atletica a Silva

Disco M60 JAVIER VITERI FERNANDEZ 22/6/1962 Atmo. Samertolameu

Disco M60 CARLOS SANCHEZ MONTES 10/11/1962 S.G. Pontevedra

Disco M65 CARLOS FERRER MOREIRA 5/10/1959 Atmo. Samertolameu

Xavelina M40 MANUEL BOUZAS JUNQUERA 6/12/1980 CA Millaraio

Xavelina M45 Manuel Barreiro Gigirey 15/3/1977 CA Millaraio

Xavelina M45 LUIS ALBERTO IGLESIAS BEIRAS 30/4/1978 Atletismo Noia

Xavelina M50 JOSE DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO 9/3/1972 Atletica a Silva

Xavelina M55 ALFREDO BLANCO RIOS 24/7/1968 Atletismo Noia

Xavelina M55 JOSE LUIS PAVON GRANDE 13/12/1967 CD La Purisima

Xavelina M55 ANTONIO JAVIER PEREIRA SEGADE 26/2/1967 Atletismo Cuntis

Xavelina M60 JAVIER VITERI FERNANDEZ 22/6/1962 Atmo. Samertolameu

Xavelina M60 CARLOS SANCHEZ MONTES 10/11/1962 S.G. Pontevedra

Martelo M40 MANUEL BOUZAS JUNQUERA 6/12/1980 CA Millaraio

Martelo M45 PATRICIO WALDEMAR PALMA LAFOURCADE 27/10/1978 AD Limiactiva

Martelo M50 SANTIAGO CONDE BAO 7/6/1974 Marineda Atletico

Martelo M50 CARLOS ALBERTO ALMUDI CID 20/1/1974 R.C. Celta

Martelo M55 ALFREDO BLANCO RIOS 24/7/1968 Atletismo Noia

Martelo M55 JOSE LUIS PAVON GRANDE 13/12/1967 CD La Purisima

Martelo M55 ANTONIO JAVIER PEREIRA SEGADE 26/2/1967 Atletismo Cuntis

Martelo M55 J. MANUEL NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ 9/10/1967 Atletica a Silva

Martelo M55 JORGE RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 12/2/1967 Atletica a Silva

Martelo M60 CARLOS SANCHEZ MONTES 10/11/1962 S.G. Pontevedra

Martelo M60 JAVIER VITERI FERNANDEZ 22/6/1962 Atmo. Samertolameu

Martelo M65 CARLOS FERRER MOREIRA 5/10/1959 Atmo. Samertolameu

Disco F35 ANA RAQUEL REVUELTA PARRA 27/7/1987 Ourense Atletismo

Disco F45 IRENE FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 26/2/1975 Club Atletismo Sada

Disco F45 MARIA TERESA JANEIRO SUEIRO 23/8/1977 Club Atletismo Sada

Disco F50 ELISABETH PAZO BARREIRO 30/3/1972 Atmo. Samertolameu

Disco F50 MYRIAM VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ 8/8/1970 CD La Purisima

Disco F50 LUCIA DOVAL SANCHEZ 7/3/1974 Atletica a Silva

Disco F60 MARIA ESTHER BOUSO FUENTECILLA 25/4/1961 Atmo. Samertolameu

Disco F65 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO 20/11/1957 Club Atletismo Sada

Disco F65 ANA MARIA ABUIN PAZOS 6/8/1959 Atmo. Samertolameu

BAIXAS



IX CAMPIONATO XUNTA GALICIA MASTER LANZAMENTOS LONGOS
PERSOAS ADMITIDAS

Proba Cat Atleta D. Nacemento Club

BAIXAS

Martelo F45 IRENE FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 26/2/1975 Club Atletismo Sada

Martelo F45 LORETO BREA GONZALEZ 7/12/1975 S.G. Pontevedra

Martelo F45 MARIA TERESA JANEIRO SUEIRO 23/8/1977 Club Atletismo Sada

Martelo F50 ELISABETH PAZO BARREIRO 30/3/1972 Atmo. Samertolameu

Martelo F50 MYRIAM VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ 8/8/1970 CD La Purisima

Martelo F55 ISABEL BERMUDEZ CASTRO 1/1/1966 Atletica a Silva

Martelo F60 MARIA ESTHER BOUSO FUENTECILLA 25/4/1961 Atmo. Samertolameu

Martelo F65 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO 20/11/1957 Club Atletismo Sada

Martelo F65 ANA MARIA ABUIN PAZOS 6/8/1959 Atmo. Samertolameu

Xavelina F45 MARIA TERESA JANEIRO SUEIRO 23/8/1977 Club Atletismo Sada

Xavelina F50 ELISABETH PAZO BARREIRO 30/3/1972 Atmo. Samertolameu

Xavelina F50 MYRIAM VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ 8/8/1970 CD La Purisima

Xavelina F50 LUCIA DOVAL SANCHEZ 7/3/1974 Atletica a Silva

Xavelina F60 MARIA ESTHER BOUSO FUENTECILLA 25/4/1961 Atmo. Samertolameu

Xavelina F65 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO 20/11/1957 Club Atletismo Sada

Xavelina F65 ANA MARIA ABUIN PAZOS 6/8/1959 Atmo. Samertolameu


